
Asmegin-Mot 2025 (Hafnarfjorour, ISL) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/03/2025

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cicero Vala Dis ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'32''34 645
2 Hakonardottir Solveig Freyja ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 04'34''51 630
3 Andriysdottir Katja Lilja ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'34''88 627
4 Kempisty Alicja Julia ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 04'46''15 556
5 Hansen Bjarndis Olga ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 04'49''31 538
6 Pratusyte Ema Austa ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'51''55 526
7 Magnusdottir Nilsen Hulda Bjorg ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 04'51''85 524
8 Ingadottir Katrin Loa ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'56''90 498
9 Haroardottir Guorun Isold ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 04'56''92 498
10 Sveinbjornsdottir Thelma Osp ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'58''89 488
11 Orlita Viktoria Emilia ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 04'59''77 484
12 Derti Adriana Agnes IRB 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'03''53 466
13 Hakonardottir Hildur Erla ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'04''02 464
14 Helgadottir Porgerour Freyja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 05'05''04 459
15 Siguroardottir Dagmar Arna ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'05''48 457
16 Traustadottir Karen Julia ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'11''15 432
17 Orlita Karen Anna POL 2012 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 05'12''18 428
18 Einarsdottir Asta Porey ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'12''25 428
19 Guonadottir Hanna Steinunn ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'12''42 427
20 Rikarosdottir Matthildur Maria ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'13''24 424
21 Bondarow Gabriela Roza ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 05'13''30 424
22 Sigfrioardottir Soley Helga ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 05'14''75 418
23 Hannesdottir Bridde Lilja Rakel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 05'15''27 416
24 Siguroardottir Natalia Fanney ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'20''45 396
25 Styrmisdottir Peodis ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 05'21''64 391
26 Przybylska Lena ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'24''06 383
27 Magnusdottir Emilia Bjort ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'24''51 381
28 Jonsdottir Birna Run ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 05'29''21 365
29 Guojonsdottir Hildur Eldey ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 05'33''18 352
30 Robertsdottir Tinna Salome ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 05'33''58 351
31 Guomundsdottir Hugrun ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 05'36''64 341
32 Hjartardottir Stefania Run ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 05'37''31 339
33 Runarsdottir Katrin Lind ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 05'37''91 337
34 Magnusdottir Porey Isafold ISL 1999 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 05'40''81 329

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Halfdanarsson Birnir Freyr ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'54''16 761
2 Gretarsson Holmar ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'57''47 637
3 Falsson Daoi Rafn ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'00''64 542
4 Jonsson Robert Isak ISL 2001 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'02''39 497
5 Kristmannsson Snavar Orn ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'03''10 481
6 Hansson Asberg Halldor ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'03''33 476
7 Henke Bartosz ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'03''45 473
8 Eyporsson Jon Ingvar ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'04''68 446
9 Arnason Styrmir Snaer ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'05''29 434
10 Frioriksson Daoi Por ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'05''39 432
11 Leifsson Kaldal Oliver ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'06''11 418
12 Arnbjornsson Arnar Milos ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'08''21 381
13 Petursson Huginn Levi ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'09''05 367
14 Porsson Jon Haukur ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'09''21 364
15 Arnarsson Viktor Bergmann ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'10''38 346
16 Einarsson Jon Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'10''62 343
17 Baldursson Egill Orri ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'11''84 326
18 Jatautas Kajus LTU 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'12''40 318
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19 Porvaldsson Benedikt Mar ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'15''71 278
20 Mccormick Alexander Reid ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'16''70 267
21 Melsted Benedikt Bjarni ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'16''86 266
22 Petursson Benjamin ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'21''25 225
23 Arnarsson Bjarki Ragnar ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'22''01 219
24 Johannesson Saevar Sindri ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'22''64 214
25 Friojonsson Johannes Gabriel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'22''85 212
26 Atlason Daniel Rafn ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'23''77 205
27 Olafsson Halldor Ingi ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'27''51 180
28 Eymarsson Eymar Agust ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'28''34 175
29 Tepavcevic Andrej ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'29''73 167
30 Austfjord Bjorn Elvar ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'30''83 161
31 Joelsson Svanberg Leo ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'31''00 160
32 Concheiro Luca Magni Barreiro ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'33''79 146
33 Jonsson Isak Gunnar ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'33''88 146
34 Gestsson Bragi Valur ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'36''12 136
35 Olegsson Daniil Emil ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'39''54 122

Hauksson Breki Por ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar Squalificato

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kristmannsdottir Ylfa Lind ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'30''79 663
2 Hauksdottir Astros Lovisa ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'31''43 624
3 Birkisdottur Freyja ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'32''06 588
4 Magnusdottir Ragnheidur Asta ISL 2007 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'32''43 568
5 Gunnarsdottir Kristin Rebekka ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'32''86 546
6 Helgadottir Helga Sigurlaug ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'34''73 462
7 Pratusyte Ema Austa ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'34''88 456
8 Helgadottir Karen Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'35''85 420
9 Hjaltadottir Thea Sif ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'36''35 403
10 Hilmarsdottir Guobjorg Helga ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'36''37 402
11 Asgeirsdottir Freyja Sigriour ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'36''61 394
12 Siguroardottir Tinna Karen ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'36''63 394
13 Walczak Julia Maja ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'37''17 377
14 Petursdottir Rannveig Perla ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'37''28 374
15 Arnarsdottir Guorun Lara ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Stjornunnar 00'37''60 364
16 Gunnsteinsdottir Katrin Isold ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'37''65 363
17 Magnusdottir Rebekka Run ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'37''80 358
18 Aoalsteinsdottir Katrin Osk ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'37''89 356
19 Sigurdardottir Maria Skorastein ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'38''40 342
20 Kristinsdottir Agusta Elly ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'38''55 338
21 Dagmarardottir Freyja Dis ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'38''60 336
22 Olafsdottir Katla Lif ISL 2004 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'38''74 333
23 Guonadottir Bryndis Run ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'38''92 328
24 Karadottir Anna Gloria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'39''28 319
25 Stefansdottir Ingibjorg Thora ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'39''45 315
26 Isaksdottir Guomann Kamilla Yr ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'39''84 306
27 Kristjansdottir Karitas ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'40''07 301
28 Agustsdottir Friorika Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'40''39 294
29 Alvarsdottir Briana Osk ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'41''31 274
30 Poroardottir Sollilja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'41''90 263
31 Simonsd.knight Soley Katrin ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'43''31 238
32 Karlsdottir Hrafnhildur Lea ISL 2010 ISL Umf Afturelding 00'43''69 232
33 Ingolfsdottir Rakel Eva ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 00'44''02 227
34 Mazur Julia Magdalena ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 00'44''72 216
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Cron.: Automatico
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400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Solvason Ymir Chatenay ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'05''53 720
2 Jonsson Magnus Vioir ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'08''84 691
3 Sigporsson Veigar Hrafn ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'11''27 671
4 Kristjansson Andri Mar ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'15''77 636
5 Kjartansson Birgir Hrafn ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 04'24''57 575
6 Guomundsson Bjorn Yngvi ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'26''46 563
7 Olafsson Andri ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'29''03 547
8 Porsteinsson Mar Oskar ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'37''72 497
9 Djurovic Vanja ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'37''77 497
10 Jarnutowski Julian ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 04'39''69 487
11 Kjartansson Kristjon Hrafn ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'39''74 486
12 Hafporsson Halldor Ingi ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'41''77 476
13 Ragnarsson Magni Rafn ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 04'47''50 448
14 Gunnarsson Por Eli ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 04'52''01 428
15 Arnason Stefan Hagalin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 04'58''64 400
16 Oddgeirsson Ernir Mani ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'03''17 382
17 Andriysson Daniel ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'03''91 379
18 Johannsson Aaron Sebastian ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'04''01 379
19 Karlsson Guofinnur ISL 1988 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 05'57''82 232

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hakonardottir Solveig Freyja ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'31''41 520
2 Djurovic Nadja ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'33''36 501
3 Bergporsdottir Freydis Lilja IRB 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'34''75 487
4 Savickaite Austeja ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'47''21 386
5 Ogmundsdottir Aldis ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 02'56''86 326
6 Maniak Kornelia Nadia ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'58''85 315
7 Arnarsdottir Bergey Huld ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'58''95 315
8 Vasile Viktoria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Kr 03'11''67 256
9 Pratusyte Eva Goda ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 03'20''73 223

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rafnsson Guomundur Leo ISL 2006 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'03''07 752
2 Bjarnason Bergur Fafnir ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'08''10 666
3 Tomasson Adam Leo ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'15''71 560
4 Palmason Arni Por ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'24''92 460
5 Traustason Gisli Kristjan ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'28''75 425
6 Gunnarsson Por Eli ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'30''49 411
7 Waagfjord Matthias Mani ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'31''37 404
8 Guomundsson Hrafn ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Kr 02'37''59 358
9 Guomundsson Ingibjorn Natan ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'44''39 315
10 Jarnutowski Gabriel ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'45''89 307
11 Borghildarson Tristan Orri ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'46''67 302
12 Olafsson Ivan Eli ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'50''09 284
13 Arnarsson Bjarki Ragnar ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 02'52''59 272
14 Joelsson Svanberg Leo ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 03'04''34 223
15 Eriksson Porbergur ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 03'11''03 201
16 Hauksson Breki Por ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 03'20''47 174
17 Moliusis Mangirdas LTU 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 03'27''30 157
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200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Falsdottir Eva Margret ISL 2005 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'40''18 633
2 Balciunaite Auguste ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'46''43 564
3 Bragadottir Katla Mist ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'56''77 471
4 Lapas Vilhjalmsdottir Margret Anna ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'58''35 458
5 Johannsdottir Isabella ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'59''59 449
6 Porsteinsdottir Valdis Ros ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 03'01''22 437
7 Kristinsdottir Agusta Elly ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'02''60 427
8 Rikarosdottir Matthildur Maria ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 03'03''28 422
9 Curtis Natalia Eir ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'03''43 421
10 Hjaltadottir Thea Sif ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'06''90 398
11 Cicero Maja Lind ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 03'08''93 385
12 Isaksdottir Guomann Kamilla Yr ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 03'09''35 383
13 Einarsdottir Asta Porey ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 03'10''03 379
14 Jonsdottir Arora Mjoll ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'11''53 370
15 Helgadottir Porgerour Freyja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 03'12''94 362
16 Daoadottir Herdis ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'16''09 345
17 Ingimarsdottir Briet Laufey ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 03'19''90 325
18 Eysteinsdottir Emily Soley P M ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Kr 03'25''79 298
19 Arnardottir Elin Helga ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 03'26''75 294
20 Elvarsdottir Sara Steinunn ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 03'32''32 271
21 Steingrimsdottir Margret Brynja ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 03'33''10 268
22 Simonsd.knight Soley Katrin ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'50''72 211

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Einarsson Snorri Dagur ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'02''14 766
2 Petursson Jonsson Aron Bjarki ISL 2001 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'06''38 629
3 Jonsson Nikolai Leo ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'09''57 546
4 Bjornsson Karl ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'10''89 516
5 Einarsson Arnor Egill ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'11''39 505
6 Jonsson Robert Isak ISL 2001 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'15''54 426
7 Arnarson Mikael Fannar ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'16''26 414
8 Kristmannsson Genov Valentin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'19''58 365
9 Porvaldsson Benedikt Mar ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'24''57 304
10 Derti Gabriel Ingi ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'24''99 299
11 Oddgeirsson Ernir Mani ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'25''53 294
12 Austfjord Bjorn Elvar ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'26''52 284
13 Tepavcevic Andrej ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'29''96 252
14 Arnarsson Viktor Bergmann ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'30''20 250
15 Andriysson Daniel ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'30''55 247
16 Arnason Stefan Hagalin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'32''77 230
17 Malivuk Boban ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'33''42 225
18 Karlsson Guofinnur ISL 1988 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 01'33''60 224
19 Auffenberg Tobias ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'34''56 217
20 Petursson Benjamin ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'35''51 211
21 Guomundsson Kristinn Freyr ISL 2014 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'35''81 209
22 Hjaltason Alexander Noel ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'37''40 199
23 Poroarsson Tomas Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'37''94 195
24 Hreioarsson Baldur Mani ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'38''40 193
25 Arnarson Robert Ingi ISL 2013 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'40''52 181
26 Einarsson Einar Steinn ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'40''80 179
27 Bryngeirsson Samuel Bryngeir ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'41''00 178
28 Auffenberg Niklas ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'43''93 163
29 Olegsson Daniil Emil ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'44''04 163
30 Olafsson Halldor Ingi ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'45''75 155
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31 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn Floki ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'47''40 148
32 Daviosson Noi Nikolai ISL 2013 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'47''88 146
33 Ingimarsson Ingimar Hang ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'48''12 145
34 Arielsson Jokull Orri ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'49''88 138

Helgason Dagur Noi ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir Squalificato

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Guomundsdottir Johanna Elin ISL 2001 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'26''16 735
2 Djurovic Nadja ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'27''30 646
3 Kristmannsdottir Ylfa Lind ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'27''43 637
4 Birkisdottur Freyja ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'27''69 619
5 Gunnarsdottir Asdis ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'28''55 565
6 Gunnarsdottir Kristin Rebekka ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'28''91 544
7 Orlita Viktoria Emilia ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'29''27 524
8 Eyjolfsdottir Ylfa Asgerour ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'29''28 524
9 Magnusdottir Ragnheidur Asta ISL 2007 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'29''48 513
10 Hilmarsdottir Guobjorg Helga ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'29''58 508
11 Arnarsdottir Agusta Inga ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Stjornunnar 00'29''60 507
12 Haroardottir Guorun Isold ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'29''63 505
13 Jonsdottir Alfrun Loa ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'29''75 499
14 Sigurdardottir Maria Skorastein ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'29''98 488
15 Helgadottir Karen Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'29''99 487
16 Ingimundardottir Halldora Bjort ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'30''26 474
17 Orlita Karen Anna POL 2012 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'30''39 468
18 Kjartansdottir Birgitta Bjort ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'30''47 465
19 Arnarsdottir Bergey Huld ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'30''52 462
20 Asgeirsdottir Freyja Sigriour ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'30''66 456
21 Sveinbjornsdottir Thelma Osp ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'30''75 452
22 Skarpheoinsdottir Sunna Dis ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'30''83 449
23 Runarsdottir Katrin Lind ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 00'30''85 448
24 Arnarsdottir Hekla Kristrun Mist ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'30''86 447
25 Aoalsteinsdottir Katrin Osk ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'30''88 446
26 Karadottir Anna Gloria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''20 433
27 Magnusdottir Rebekka Run ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'31''25 431
28 Curtis Natalia Eir ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''28 430
29 Styrmisdottir Peodis ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'31''30 429
30 Skuladottir Sigurborg Sesselia ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 00'31''32 428
31 Bondarow Gabriela Roza ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''34 427
32 Przybylska Lena ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'31''42 424
33 Guonadottir Bryndis Run ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''58 417
34 Petursdottir Rannveig Perla ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''59 417
35 Johannsdottir Emilia Anna ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'31''63 415
36 Sigfrioardottir Soley Helga ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''79 409
37 Helgadottir Helga Sigurlaug ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'31''81 408
38 Gunnsteinsdottir Katrin Isold ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''86 406
39 Traustadottir Karen Julia ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'31''93 404
40 Golmaghani Asl Hananeh ISL 2005 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'31''98 402
41 Hjartardottir Stefania Run ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 00'32''00 401
42 Siguroardottir Tinna Karen ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'32''24 392
43 Helgadottir Embla Dogg ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'32''29 390
44 Jonsdottir Arora Mjoll ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'32''34 389
45 Ogmundsdottir Aldis ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'32''56 381
46 Vasile Viktoria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'32''57 380
47 Siguroardottir Ljosbra Lif ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'32''61 379
48 Aronsdottir Eva Soley ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'32''63 378
49 Skarpheoinsdottir Elin Sara ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'32''82 372
50 Kristjansdottir Silja Karen ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'32''99 366
51 Jonsdottir Birna Run ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'33''13 361

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 5/13



Asmegin-Mot 2025 (Hafnarfjorour, ISL) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/03/2025

RISULTATI

52 Hannesdottir Bridde Lilja Rakel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'33''14 361
53 Magnusdottir Emilia Bjort ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'33''19 359
54 Guonadottir Hanna Steinunn ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'33''33 355
55 Robertsdottir Tinna Salome ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'33''38 353
56 Guojonsdottir Hildur Eldey ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'33''57 347
57 Dagmarardottir Freyja Dis ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'33''62 346
58 Stefansdottir Ingibjorg Thora ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'33''72 343
59 Prastardottir Anna� Rosa ISL 2004 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 00'33''83 339
60 Siguroardottir Camilla Silfa ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'34''04 333
61 Pratusyte Eva Goda ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'34''20 329
62 Magnusdottir Porey Isafold ISL 1999 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'34''35 324
63 Alvarsdottir Briana Osk ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'34''36 324
64 Poroardottir Sollilja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'34''54 319
65 Porfinnsdottir Maria Kristin ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'34''98 307
66 Eysteinsdottir Emily Soley P M ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'35''10 304
67 Magnusdottir Arndis Margret ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'35''44 295
68 Olafsdottir Katla Lif ISL 2004 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'35''48 294
69 Ingolfsdottir Rakel Eva ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 00'35''53 293
70 Daoadottir Herdis ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'35''83 286
71 Kristjansdottir Karitas ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'36''31 274
72 Gunnarsdottir Emelia Yr ISL 2005 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 00'36''78 264
73 Mazur Julia Magdalena ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 00'37''62 247
74 Kjartansdottir Sigrun ISL 2003 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 00'41''12 189

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Statkevicius Simon Elias ISL 2003 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'22''88 763
2 Solvason Ymir Chatenay ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'23''96 664
3 Sigporsson Guobjarni ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'24''26 640
4 Kazulis Denas ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'24''30 637
5 Olafsson Stefan Ingi ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'26''02 518
6 Frioriksson Daoi Por ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'26''09 514
7 Arnbjornsson Arnar Milos ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'26''53 489
8 Jatautas Kajus LTU 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'26''79 475
9 Leifsson Kaldal Oliver ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'26''91 469
10 Aegisson Orn ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'27''19 454
11 Hansson Asberg Halldor ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'27''25 451
12 Kristmannsson Snavar Orn ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'27''44 442
13 Eyporsson Jon Ingvar ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'27''62 433
14 Steinarsson Porour Karl ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'27''75 427
15 Porsson Jon Haukur ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'28''11 411
16 Ragnarsson Magni Rafn ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'28''35 401
17 Karlsson Arnor ISL 2009 ISL Ungmennafelag Selfoss 00'28''49 395
18 Petursson Huginn Levi ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 00'28''51 394
19 Einarsson Jon Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'28''53 393
20 Kristmannsson Genov Valentin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'28''80 382
21 Mccormick Alexander Reid ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'28''95 376
22 Kjartansson Kristjon Hrafn ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'29''32 362
23 Kjartansson Haraldur Marino ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'29''99 338
24 Malivuk Boban ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'30''20 331
25 Eymarsson Eymar Agust ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'30''72 315
26 Atlason Daniel Rafn ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'31''25 299
27 Johannsson Aaron Sebastian ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'31''42 294
28 Friojonsson Johannes Gabriel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'32''12 275
29 Gestsson Bragi Valur ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'32''33 270
30 Concheiro Luca Magni Barreiro ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'32''92 256
31 Poroarsson Tomas Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'33''30 247
32 Einarsson Einar Steinn ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'33''47 243
33 Hjaltason Alexander Noel ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'33''63 240
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Asmegin-Mot 2025 (Hafnarfjorour, ISL) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/03/2025

RISULTATI

34 Helgason Dagur Noi ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'33''84 235
35 Hreioarsson Baldur Mani ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'34''67 219
36 Eriksson Porbergur ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'34''84 216
37 Hlynsson Ymir Snaer ISL 2002 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp 00'34''92 214
38 Gunnarsson Larus Hogni ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'34''95 214
39 Siguroarson Arnar Smari ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 00'36''30 191
40 Mariusson Aron Bragi ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 00'36''73 184
41 Bryngeirsson Samuel Bryngeir ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'37''36 175

Jonsson Davio Pall ISL 2014 ISL Sunddeild Umfb Squalificato

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rafnsson Guomundur Leo ISL 2006 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'26''92 669
2 Hauksson Fannar Snaevar ISL 2004 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'27''30 641
3 Bjarnason Bergur Fafnir ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'28''08 589
4 Palmason Arni Por ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'31''11 433
5 Hansson Asberg Halldor ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'31''30 425
6 Gunnarsson Por Eli ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'32''74 372
7 Traustason Gisli Kristjan ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'32''80 370
8 Olafsson Ivan Eli ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'33''85 336
9 Guomundsson Hrafn ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'34''22 325
10 Steinarsson Porour Karl ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 00'35''66 288
11 Guomundsson Ingibjorn Natan ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'35''71 286
12 Kristmannsson Genov Valentin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'35''96 280

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Falsdottir Eva Margret ISL 2005 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'01''93 682
2 Hakonardottir Solveig Freyja ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 05'14''39 604
3 Balciunaite Auguste ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 05'27''16 536
4 Savickaite Austeja ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'30''42 520
5 Curtis Natalia Eir ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 05'42''26 468
6 Traustadottir Karen Julia ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'47''85 446
7 Derti Adriana Agnes IRB 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 05'52''67 428
8 Jonsdottir Alfrun Loa ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 05'58''39 408
9 Orlita Karen Anna POL 2012 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 06'01''84 396
10 Helgadottir Karen Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 06'06''97 380
11 Agustsdottir Friorika Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 06'08''74 374
12 Kristinsdottir Agusta Elly ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 06'12''49 363

Pratusyte Ema Austa ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur Squalificato
Johannsdottir Isabella ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn Squalificato
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1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kristjansson Andri Mar ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 16'38''16 664
2 Guomundsson Bjorn Yngvi ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 16'53''12 635
3 Palmason Arni Por ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 17'40''49 554
4 Olafsson Andri ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 17'44''53 547
5 Kjartansson Kristjon Hrafn ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 18'25''65 488
6 Jarnutowski Julian ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 18'45''69 463
7 Arnarsson Viktor Bergmann ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 18'46''07 462
8 Einarsson Jon Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 18'59''91 446
9 Mccormick Alexander Reid ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 18'59''94 446

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cicero Vala Dis ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'05''05 734
2 Djurovic Nadja ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'08''51 676
3 Hakonardottir Solveig Freyja ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'13''38 605
4 Kempisty Alicja Julia ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'15''76 574
5 Hansen Bjarndis Olga ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'16''67 562
6 Gunnarsdottir Asdis ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'17''20 556
7 Haroardottir Guorun Isold ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'18''26 543
8 Hilmarsdottir Guobjorg Helga ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'19''21 532
9 Ingadottir Katrin Loa ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'19''31 531
10 Orlita Viktoria Emilia ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 02'19''97 523
11 Hakonardottir Hildur Erla ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'23''09 490
12 Curtis Natalia Eir ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'23''11 490
13 Porsteinsdottir Valdis Ros ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'23''31 488
14 Sveinbjornsdottir Thelma Osp ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'23''38 487
15 Rikarosdottir Matthildur Maria ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'24''34 477
16 Maniak Kornelia Nadia ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'25''18 469
17 Asgeirsdottir Freyja Sigriour ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'25''47 466
18 Einarsdottir Asta Porey ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'25''53 466
19 Arnarsdottir Bergey Huld ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'27''65 446
20 Petursdottir Rannveig Perla ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'28''48 438

Bondarow Gabriela Roza ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'28''48 438
22 Johannsdottir Emilia Anna ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'29''18 432
23 Siguroardottir Natalia Fanney ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'29''47 430
24 Sigfrioardottir Soley Helga ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'29''57 429
25 Isaksdottir Guomann Kamilla Yr ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'31''21 415
26 Guonadottir Hanna Steinunn ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'31''36 414
27 Magnusdottir Rebekka Run ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'32''09 408
28 Hannesdottir Bridde Lilja Rakel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'32''17 407
29 Skarpheoinsdottir Sunna Dis ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 02'33''45 397
30 Magnusdottir Emilia Bjort ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'33''54 396
31 Vasile Viktoria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Kr 02'33''93 393
32 Stefansdottir Ingibjorg Thora ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'35''04 385
33 Guomundsdottir Hugrun ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'36''12 377
34 Jonsdottir Arora Mjoll ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'36''94 371
35 Aronsdottir Eva Soley ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'37''29 369
36 Hjartardottir Stefania Run ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 02'38''23 362
37 Robertsdottir Tinna Salome ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'38''52 360
38 Siguroardottir Camilla Silfa ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'39''33 355
39 Jonsdottir Birna Run ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 02'39''73 352
40 Guonadottir Bryndis Run ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'40''68 346
41 Guojonsdottir Hildur Eldey ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'40''80 345
42 Poroardottir Sollilja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'41''48 341
43 Dagmarardottir Freyja Dis ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'41''56 340
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44 Elvarsdottir Sara Steinunn ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'41''75 339
45 Kristjansdottir Silja Karen ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'42''39 335
46 Prastardottir Anna� Rosa ISL 2004 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 02'43''90 326
47 Eysteinsdottir Emily Soley P M ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Kr 02'43''93 326
48 Skuladottir Sigurborg Sesselia ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 02'44''01 325
49 Kaldal Asa Julia ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 02'44''41 323
50 Steingrimsdottir Margret Brynja ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 02'49''12 297
51 Arnardottir Elin Helga ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'49''67 294
52 Porfinnsdottir Maria Kristin ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'49''93 292
53 Holm Eyvor Asa ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'50''38 290
54 Magnusdottir Arndis Margret ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'51''26 286
55 Guomundsdottir Friorika Yr ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'51''89 282
56 Simonsd.knight Soley Katrin ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'52''84 278
57 Stefansdottir Brynhildur Freyja ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'53''03 277
58 Oddgeirsdottir Yrsa Lif ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'53''23 276
59 Einarsdottir Asgerour ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'53''48 275
60 Ingolfsdottir Rakel Eva ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 02'55''32 266
61 Kjartansdottir Freyja Sol ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'56''09 263
62 Mazur Julia Magdalena ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 02'59''11 250
63 Karlsdottir Hrafnhildur Lea ISL 2010 ISL Umf Afturelding 03'00''19 245
64 Grimsdottir Bjork ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 03'02''93 234
65 Kjartansdottir Sigrun ISL 2003 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 03'13''82 197

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Halfdanarsson Birnir Freyr ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'05''72 745
2 Tomasson Adam Leo ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'13''73 619
3 Falsson Daoi Rafn ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'16''20 586
4 Eyporsson Jon Ingvar ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'28''93 448
5 Arnarson Mikael Fannar ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'31''01 430
6 Porsson Jon Haukur ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 02'37''42 379
7 Ragnarsson Magni Rafn ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'37''98 375
8 Gunnarsson Por Eli ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'38''16 374
9 Jatautas Kajus LTU 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 02'40''29 359
10 Andriysson Daniel ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'42''27 346
11 Johannesson Saevar Sindri ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'45''93 324
12 Johannsson Aaron Sebastian ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'46''37 321
13 Porvaldsson Benedikt Mar ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'46''40 321
14 Arnason Stefan Hagalin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 02'46''95 318
15 Oddgeirsson Ernir Mani ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'46''98 318
16 Malivuk Boban ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'48''43 310
17 Kjartansson Haraldur Marino ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'52''39 289
18 Petursson Benjamin ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 02'52''99 286
19 Arnarsson Bjarki Ragnar ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 02'55''83 272
20 Guomundsson Kristinn Freyr ISL 2014 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'57''31 265
21 Olafsson Halldor Ingi ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'59''15 257
22 Poroarsson Tomas Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'02''32 244
23 Joelsson Svanberg Leo ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 03'03''58 239
24 Friojonsson Johannes Gabriel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'07''30 225
25 Einarsson Einar Steinn ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 03'07''69 224
26 Olegsson Daniil Emil ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 03'08''58 220
27 Eriksson Porbergur ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 03'09''01 219
28 Karlsson Guofinnur ISL 1988 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 03'09''97 216
29 Helgason Dagur Noi ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 03'10''65 213
30 Arnarson Robert Ingi ISL 2013 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 03'16''87 194
31 Gunnarsson Larus Hogni ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 03'19''26 187
32 Jonsson Isak Gunnar ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 03'19''86 185
33 Hjaltason Alexander Noel ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'21''32 181
34 Auffenberg Niklas ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Kr 03'22''74 177

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 9/13



Asmegin-Mot 2025 (Hafnarfjorour, ISL) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
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100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kristmannsdottir Ylfa Lind ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'05''34 675
2 Hauksdottir Astros Lovisa ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'10''15 545
3 Eyjolfsdottir Ylfa Asgerour ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'11''69 511
4 Pratusyte Ema Austa ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'13''58 473
5 Helgadottir Helga Sigurlaug ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'15''06 445
6 Siguroardottir Dagmar Arna ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'16''24 425
7 Bergporsdottir Freydis Lilja IRB 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'16''80 415
8 Hjaltadottir Thea Sif ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'18''17 394
9 Helgadottir Karen Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'18''87 384
10 Przybylska Lena ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'19''54 374
11 Walczak Julia Maja ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'19''73 371
12 Siguroardottir Tinna Karen ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'20''59 359
13 Gunnsteinsdottir Katrin Isold ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'21''52 347
14 Pratusyte Eva Goda ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'22''28 338
15 Arnarsdottir Guorun Lara ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Stjornunnar 01'22''93 330
16 Aoalsteinsdottir Katrin Osk ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'23''33 325
17 Dagmarardottir Freyja Dis ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'23''69 321
18 Sigurdardottir Maria Skorastein ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'24''04 317
19 Orlita Karen Anna POL 2012 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'24''08 317
20 Skuladottir Sigurborg Sesselia ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 01'24''49 312
21 Karadottir Anna Gloria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'24''80 308
22 Runarsdottir Katrin Lind ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 01'25''98 296
23 Alvarsdottir Briana Osk ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'26''59 290
24 Skarpheoinsdottir Elin Sara ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'27''23 283
25 Sigfrioardottir Soley Helga ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'27''50 281
26 Agustsdottir Friorika Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'28''35 273
27 Ingimarsdottir Briet Laufey ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'29''67 261
28 Kristjansdottir Karitas ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'31''67 244
29 Grimsdottir Bjork ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'32''93 234
30 Larsen Matthilda Lilja ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'33''07 233
31 Simonsd.knight Soley Katrin ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'33''68 229
32 Daoadottir Herdis ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'33''87 227
33 Mazur Julia Magdalena ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 01'38''73 195
34 Ingvarsdottir Runa Bjork ISL 2014 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'38''78 195
35 Kristmannsdottir Rosa Kristin ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'44''10 167
36 Einarsdottir Asgerour ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'44''44 165

Gunnarsdottir Kristin Rebekka ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir Squalificato

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Petursson Jonsson Aron Bjarki ISL 2001 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'28''61 746
2 Einarsson Snorri Dagur ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'28''63 744
3 Jonsson Nikolai Leo ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'31''33 568
4 Bjornsson Karl ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'31''83 541
5 Einarsson Arnor Egill ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'32''13 526
6 Jonsson Robert Isak ISL 2001 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'32''18 524
7 Kazulis Denas ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'32''19 523
8 Arnarson Mikael Fannar ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'35''63 386
9 Kristmannsson Genov Valentin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'35''91 377
10 Derti Gabriel Ingi ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'38''88 297
11 Austfjord Bjorn Elvar ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'39''96 273
12 Tepavcevic Andrej ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'40''14 270
13 Guomundsson Ingibjorn Natan ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'41''94 236
14 Arnarsson Viktor Bergmann ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'42''50 227
15 Hreioarsson Baldur Mani ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 00'44''91 192
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Asmegin-Mot 2025 (Hafnarfjorour, ISL) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/03/2025

RISULTATI

16 Helgason Dagur Noi ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'46''26 176
17 Bryngeirsson Samuel Bryngeir ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 00'47''09 167

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Djurovic Nadja ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'02''45 701
2 Guomundsdottir Johanna Elin ISL 2001 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'02''53 698
3 Arnarsdottir Hekla Kristrun Mist ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'12''53 447
4 Cicero Maja Lind ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'15''16 402
5 Arnarsdottir Bergey Huld ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'15''20 401
6 Helgadottir Porgerour Freyja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'16''65 379
7 Hilmarsdottir Guobjorg Helga ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'17''06 373
8 Ogmundsdottir Aldis ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'17''43 367
9 Kempisty Alicja Julia ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'19''79 336
10 Vasile Viktoria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'20''20 331
11 Petursdottir Rannveig Perla ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'20''65 325
12 Agustsdottir Friorika Sif ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'20''80 323
13 Einarsdottir Asta Porey ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'22''40 305
14 Golmaghani Asl Hananeh ISL 2005 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'23''95 288
15 Hannesdottir Bridde Lilja Rakel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'24''66 281
16 Bondarow Gabriela Roza ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'27''71 253
17 Skuladottir Sigurborg Sesselia ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 01'29''08 241
18 Gunnarsdottir Emelia Yr ISL 2005 ISL Ithrottafelagid Fjordur 01'34''11 204
19 Ingolfsdottir Rakel Eva ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 01'40''04 170
20 Kaldal Asa Julia ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'41''64 162

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Solvason Ymir Chatenay ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'52''03 730
2 Sigporsson Veigar Hrafn ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'52''29 719
3 Sigporsson Guobjarni ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 00'53''59 668
4 Jonsson Magnus Vioir ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'54''92 621
5 Bjarnason Bergur Fafnir ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'55''21 611
6 Kjartansson Birgir Hrafn ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'55''99 586
7 Jonsson Nikolai Leo ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'56''95 557
8 Olafsson Stefan Ingi ISL 2006 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 00'57''35 545
9 Frioriksson Daoi Por ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'57''45 542
10 Traustason Gisli Kristjan ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'58''48 514
11 Arnbjornsson Arnar Milos ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 00'58''74 507
12 Djurovic Vanja ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 00'58''86 504
13 Petursson Huginn Levi ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'00''57 463
14 Leifsson Kaldal Oliver ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'00''58 462
15 Aegisson Orn ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'00''63 461
16 Porsteinsson Mar Oskar ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'00''80 457
17 Steinarsson Porour Karl ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'00''95 454
18 Kristmannsson Snavar Orn ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'01''54 441
19 Olafsson Andri ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'01''80 435
20 Jarnutowski Julian ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'01''97 432
21 Porsson Jon Haukur ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'02''42 423
22 Hafporsson Halldor Ingi ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'02''46 422
23 Kjartansson Kristjon Hrafn ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'04''34 386
24 Mccormick Alexander Reid ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'05''29 369
25 Guomundsson Ingibjorn Natan ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'05''50 366
26 Guomundsson Hrafn ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'05''72 362
27 Oddgeirsson Ernir Mani ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'06''06 356
28 Kjartansson Haraldur Marino ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'06''32 352
29 Malivuk Boban ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'06''91 343
30 Derti Gabriel Ingi ISL 2008 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'07''18 339
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Asmegin-Mot 2025 (Hafnarfjorour, ISL) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/03/2025

RISULTATI

31 Arnarsson Bjarki Ragnar ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'07''23 338
32 Andriysson Daniel ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'08''22 324
33 Arnason Stefan Hagalin ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'08''30 322
34 Eymarsson Eymar Agust ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'08''68 317
35 Porvaldsson Benedikt Mar ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'08''70 317
36 Olafsson Ivan Eli ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'08''79 316
37 Johannsson Aaron Sebastian ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'09''55 305
38 Borghildarson Tristan Orri ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'09''88 301
39 Johannesson Saevar Sindri ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'10''60 292
40 Tepavcevic Andrej ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'10''96 287
41 Daviosson Noi Nikolai ISL 2013 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'11''04 287
42 Austfjord Bjorn Elvar ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'11''59 280
43 Gestsson Bragi Valur ISL 2008 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'11''74 278
44 Atlason Daniel Rafn ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'12''72 267
45 Petursson Benjamin ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'13''53 258
46 Guomundsson Kristinn Freyr ISL 2014 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'13''54 258
47 Jarnutowski Gabriel ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'13''91 254
48 Olegsson Daniil Emil ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'14''26 251
49 Poroarsson Tomas Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'15''07 243
50 Eriksson Porbergur ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'16''82 226
51 Arnarson Robert Ingi ISL 2013 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'16''84 226
52 Hreioarsson Baldur Mani ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'17''84 218
53 Moliusis Mangirdas LTU 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'18''12 215
54 Hlynsson Ymir Snaer ISL 2002 ISL Iprottafelagio Osp 01'18''38 213
55 Mariusson Aron Bragi ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'18''88 209
56 Ingimarsson Ingimar Hang ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'20''05 200
57 Jonsson Isak Gunnar ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'20''06 200
58 Hjaltason Alexander Noel ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'21''05 193
59 Arielsson Jokull Orri ISL 2013 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'21''56 189
60 Auffenberg Niklas ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Kr 01'22''56 182
61 Siguroarson Arnar Smari ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'22''92 180
62 Gunnarsson Larus Hogni ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'23''98 173
63 Hauksson Breki Por ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'24''28 171
64 Gunnarsson Kolbeinn Floki ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'24''52 170
65 Bryngeirsson Samuel Bryngeir ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'26''02 161
66 Tepavcevic Viktor ISL 2015 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'27''06 155
67 Sveinsson Alexander Orn ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'28''33 149
68 Steinarsson Bech Kristjan Gisli ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'33''73 124

Jonsson Davio Pall ISL 2014 ISL Sunddeild Umfb Squalificato

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Balciunaite Auguste ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'17''16 574
2 Lapas Vilhjalmsdottir Margret Anna ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'20''71 501
3 Bragadottir Katla Mist ISL 2007 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'22''37 471
4 Porsteinsdottir Valdis Ros ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'22''51 469
5 Arnadottir Elin Michalec ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'22''61 467
6 Johannsdottir Isabella ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'22''63 467
7 Jonsdottir Alfrun Loa ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'24''10 443
8 Helgadottir Embla Dogg ISL 2008 ISL Sundfelagio Aegir 01'24''39 438
9 Rikarosdottir Matthildur Maria ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'24''80 432
10 Hakonardottir Hildur Erla ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'25''64 419
11 Kristinsdottir Agusta Elly ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'26''90 401
12 Hjaltadottir Thea Sif ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'27''11 399
13 Cicero Maja Lind ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'30''64 354
14 Kempisty Alicja Julia ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'30''68 353
15 Jonsdottir Arora Mjoll ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'31''45 344
16 Kjartansdottir Birgitta Bjort ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'31''86 340
17 Orlita Viktoria Emilia ISL 2009 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'32''17 336
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Asmegin-Mot 2025 (Hafnarfjorour, ISL) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 22/03/2025

RISULTATI

18 Stefansdottir Ingibjorg Thora ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'32''74 330
19 Guonadottir Bryndis Run ISL 2013 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'32''76 330
20 Ingimarsdottir Briet Laufey ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'33''42 323
21 Gunnsteinsdottir Katrin Isold ISL 2010 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'34''43 313
22 Styrmisdottir Peodis ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'35''47 303
23 Daoadottir Herdis ISL 2012 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'35''62 301
24 Guojonsdottir Hildur Eldey ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 01'36''63 292
25 Karadottir Anna Gloria ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'38''04 279
26 Hjartardottir Stefania Run ISL 2009 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 01'38''80 273
27 Arnardottir Elin Helga ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'39''12 270
28 Alvarsdottir Briana Osk ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'39''30 269
29 Holm Eyvor Asa ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 01'41''35 253
30 Runarsdottir Katrin Lind ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Umfb 01'41''43 252
31 Magnusdottir Emilia Bjort ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'41''53 252
32 Aronsdottir Eva Soley ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 01'41''58 251
33 Steingrimsdottir Margret Brynja ISL 2012 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'42''04 248
34 Karlsdottir Hrafnhildur Lea ISL 2010 ISL Umf Afturelding 01'43''93 234
35 Siguroardottir Camilla Silfa ISL 2009 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'44''68 229
36 Stefansdottir Brynhildur Freyja ISL 2012 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'46''96 215
37 Vioarsdottir Helga Lind ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'47''54 212
38 Larsen Matthilda Lilja ISL 2014 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'47''95 209
39 Kjartansdottir Freyja Sol ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 01'51''17 191
40 Porfinnsdottir Maria Kristin ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 01'51''44 190
41 Jonsdottir Pora Birna ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 01'54''05 177
42 Skarpheoinsdottir Kristin Birta ISL 2013 ISL Sundfelag Akraness 02'12''48 113

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gretarsson Holmar ISL 2008 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'05''20 684
2 Tomasson Adam Leo ISL 2007 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'16''68 526
3 Henke Bartosz ISL 2005 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'23''50 454
4 Arnason Styrmir Snaer ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 02'26''55 426
5 Kristmannsson Snavar Orn ISL 2006 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 02'34''72 362
6 Baldursson Egill Orri ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 02'42''98 310
7 Einarsson Jon Ingi ISL 2011 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 02'50''93 268
8 Ragnarsson Magni Rafn ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 03'02''45 221
9 Friojonsson Johannes Gabriel ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Armanns 03'18''92 170

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Falsdottir Eva Margret ISL 2005 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 09'13''42 672
2 Andriysdottir Katja Lilja ISL 2006 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 09'14''78 667
3 Haroardottir Guorun Isold ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 10'08''04 506
4 Savickaite Austeja ISL 2009 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 10'12''14 496
5 Helgadottir Porgerour Freyja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 10'14''32 491
6 Sveinbjornsdottir Thelma Osp ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 10'20''17 477
7 Pratusyte Ema Austa ISL 2010 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 10'20''50 476
8 Guonadottir Hanna Steinunn ISL 2011 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 10'35''48 443
9 Johannsdottir Emilia Anna ISL 2011 ISL Swim Club Of Hafnarfjordur 10'35''49 443
10 Siguroardottir Natalia Fanney ISL 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 10'37''44 439
11 Derti Adriana Agnes IRB 2010 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 10'38''65 437
12 Isaksdottir Guomann Kamilla Yr ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 10'39''66 435
13 Traustadottir Karen Julia ISL 2012 ISL Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 10'41''71 431
14 Styrmisdottir Peodis ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 10'57''84 400
15 Robertsdottir Tinna Salome ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 11'23''67 356
16 Johannsdottir Isabella ISL 2010 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 11'35''50 338
17 Poroardottir Sollilja ISL 2011 ISL Sunddeild Breidabliks 11'48''96 319
18 Magnusdottir Arndis Margret ISL 2012 ISL Sundfelagio Ooinn 12'10''94 291
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